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METROPOLITAN HUMAN SERVICES DISTRICT BOARD OF DIRECTORS


2016 MEETINGS


Updated 1/27/2016





Friday, January 29, 2016 – scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112 – cancelled 





Thursday, February 4, 2016 – scheduled for 8:00 am at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112 





Friday, February 26, 2016 scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112





Friday, March 18, 2016 – scheduled for 11:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112 -cancelled





Friday, April 29, 2016 – scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112





Friday, May 20, 2016 – scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112	





Friday, June 24, 2016 – scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112





Friday, July 29, 2016 – scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112





Friday, August 26, 2016 – scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112





Friday, September 30, 2016 – scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112





Friday, October 28, 2016 – scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112





Friday, November 18, 2016 – scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112





Friday, December 16, 2016 – scheduled for 12:30 pm at MHSD’s District office, 1010 Common St., 6th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112
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